AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira

Yr.
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira

Yr.
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Place
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira

Yr.
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Place
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira

Yr.
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Downers South 34.050 3 33.250 ¢y 35.300 4 35.050 ¢ 137.650
2 Buffalo Grove 33.700 4 32.300 ¢ 34.450 oy 35.000 », 135.450
3 Willowbrook 34.950 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 33.900 s 33.000 ¢ 135.100
4 Leyden 34.700 » 31.950 « 33.250  33.150 «, 133.050
5 Addison Trail 33.500 s 30.100 5 31.450 6 33.550 g 128.600
6 Mundelein 32.500 ¢ 29.400 ¢ 32.950 5y 32.800 ¢ 127.650
7 Morton 22550 ¢y 17.400 »» 18.100 » 27.200 ¢ 85.250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School
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AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Olivia
Bella Naumovsky
Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Sefora Hanc
Leah
Maddie Muccianti
Natalie Simpson
Kasey Macleod
Jessica Lake
Mia McBride
Nicolette Franczak
Tess Placek
Anna
Megan Oates
Hannah
Hanna Mitrick
Delaney Gregory
Isla Rehm
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Rylee Heidloff
Ally
Jadelynn
Olivia DeBeau
Karina
Elizabeth Strelecki
Brooke Greaves
Yanira

Yr.
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School
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Downers South
Downers South

Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Downers South
Leyden
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Leyden
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Morton
Addison Trail

Morton

Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton

Vault
9.150
9.250
8.600
8.800
9.400
7.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.300
7.500
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.500
8.450
7.700
8.400
6.000

Bars
9.000
8.950
8.550
8.350
8.100
8.900
8.200
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.500
6.850
7.900
7.450
7.400
6.800
7.600
7.000
6.250
6.950
6.900
7.300
7.300
6.400
5.500
3.200

Beam
9.150
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.100
7.700
8.600
9.100
9.000
8.400
8.000
8.700
7.900
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.000
7.800
7.950
8.300
7.700
6.650
5.800
7.500
6.800
4.600

Floor
9.050
8.650
9.050
8.800
8.450
9.100
8.800
9.150
8.350
8.500
7.850
8.600
8.350
8.450
8.100
8.400
8.150
8.350
7.600
8.000
8.600
7.150
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.150
7.000
4.700

Saturday, 12/18/21

Score
36.350
35.750
35.050
35.000
34.800
33.900
33.600
33.500
33.450
33.400
33.100
33.100
32.350
32.200
32.000
31.800
31.650
31.600
31.300
30.950
30.800
30.500
30.450
29.250
29.200
28.750
27.700
18.500

Average
9.0875
8.9375
8.7625
8.7500
8.7000
8.4750
8.4000
8.3750
8.3625
8.3500
8.2750
8.2750
8.0875
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9125
7.9000
7.8250
7.7375
7.7000
7.6250
7.6125
7.3125
7.3000
7.1875
6.9250
4.6250



Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Sefora Hanc
Bella Naumovsky
Sarah Ball
Olivia
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Emily Stewart
Kasey Macleod
Maddie Muccianti
Karina
Natalie Simpson
Brooke Greaves
Hanna Mitrick
Jessica Lake
Nicolette Franczak
Delaney Gregory
Hannah
Patty Karpiesiuk
Izzy Shin
Anna
Mia McBride
Nicole Martino-Krueger
Ally
Jadelynn
Megan Oates
Isla Rehm
Gretchen Lucina
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Leah
Tess Placek
Olivia DeBeau
Yanira

AT Winter Tumbleland 2021
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School
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Downers South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Leyden
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Leyden
Buffalo Grove
Morton
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 12/18/21

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.000



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000
2 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.950
3 Leah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550
5 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
6 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.350
7 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.250
8 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.100
9 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100
12 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
13 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
16 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
17 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.750
19 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
20 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
21 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
22 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
23 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.300
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
25 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.000
26 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
27 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 6.900
28 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
29 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.400
31 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
32 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.500
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 3.200



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.150
2 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 9.100
3 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
4 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000
5 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950
6 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
7 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.850
7 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 8.850
9 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
10 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.600
11 Alli Palansky 0 Downers South 0.00 8.450
12 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
13 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
13 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
16 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
17 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Sarah Ball 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
17 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
17 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.000
21 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.950
22 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.900
23 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
23 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 7.800
25 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
25 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.700
25 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.700
28 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.500
29 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
30 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
31 Natalia Regula 0 Leyden 0.00 6.150
32 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 5.800
33 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.600



AT Winter Tumbleland 2021

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 12/18/21

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150
2 Leah Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
3 Olivia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
3 Kate Snouffer 0 Downers South 0.00 9.050
5 Emily Smetana 0 Downers South 0.00 8.800
5 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
7 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
8 Rylee Heidloff 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.600
8 Nicolette Franczak 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Lake 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.500
11 Anna . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
11 Sefora Hanc 0 Leyden 0.00 8.450
13 Hannah . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
14 Kasey Macleod 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Lily Dodgers 0 Leyden 0.00 8.350
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350
18 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
19 Megan Oates 0 Mundelein 0.00 8.100
20 I1zzy Shin 0 Downers South 0.00 8.050
21 Nicole Martino-Krueger 0 Leyden 0.00 8.000
22 Mia McBride 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
23 Olivia DeBeau 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
24 Jadelynn 0 Morton 0.00 7.750
26 Cherlynn Parelli . Downers South 0.00 7.700
27 Karina 0 Morton 0.00 7.650
28 Isla Rehm 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.600
29 Ally . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
29 Elizabeth Strelecki 0 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
31 Katie 0 Morton 0.00 7.100
31 Emily Stewart 0 Leyden 0.00 7.100
33 Brooke Greaves 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
34 Yanira 0 Morton 0.00 4.700



